
Date 

01-12-2023 

05-12-2023 

07-12-2023 

09-12-2023 

11-12-2023 

12-12-2023 

14-12-2023 

15-12-2023 

18-12-2023 

Hojai 

Day 

Exam Duration : Morning 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon -Afternoon 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Date-02-11-2023 

Monday 

RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY 
B.A/B.Sc.1" Semester Examination Schedule 

Morning 

NEP 

November-2023 

9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon 

VAC-1.1- Yoga 

(Arts & Science) 

CBCS 

CBCS 
History DSC/GE 

Chemistry DSC/GE 

Political Science DSCIGE 

Afternoon 
1.00 P.M to 4 P.M 

NEP 
AlI Major-1.1 (Arts/sc) 

CBCS 
All HC-1.1 (Arts/Sc) 

NEP 
All Minor-1.1(Arts/sc) 

CBCS 
All HC-1.2 (Arts/Sc 

NEP 

AlI Multidisciplinary-1.1(Arts/se) 
Multidisciplinary-BBM-1.1(Basics of Business Management -

For Arts and Science) 
CBCS 

Assamese/BengaliHindiManipuriStatistics/Botany 
DSC/GE 

NEP 

All AECC-1.1(Arts/sc) 
CBCS 

Education DSC/GE 
Mathematics DSCIGE 

NEP 
VAC-1.2- Heath and Wellness 

CBCS 
All AECC(Arts) 

NEP 

All SEC-1.1(Arts/sc) 
CBCS 

Economics DSC/GE 
Physics DSC/GE 
Zoology DSC/GE 

CBCS 
Environmental Studies 

CBCS 

N.B. The 1" Semester Arts/Science/Commerce) for both NEP/CBCS Practical Examinations will be held after the winter break. 
The Practical Schedule will be notified later on. 

English-I (Arts- Regular) 

Controller of Examinations i/c 
Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai 

Assam-782435 



Date 

Exam Duration : Morning 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon -Afternoon 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M 

01-12-2023 

05-12-2023 

07-12-2023 

09-12-2023 

11-12-2023 

12-12-2023 

14-12-2023 

15-12-2023 

18-12-2023 

Day 

Friday 

Hojai 
Date-01-11-2023 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY 
B.Com.1* Semester Examination Schedule 

Monday 

November-2023 

(Commerce) 

Morning 
9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon 

NEP 

Major-FAC-1.1 
CBCS 

FAC-HR-1.1 
NEP 

Minir-BNL-1.1 
CBCS 

BNL-HR-1.1 
NEP 

Multidisciplinary-BEC-1.1(Business Economics) 
CBCS 

MEC-GE-1.1 

NEP 

VAC-1.1- Yoga 

NEP 

SEC-FOE-1.1(Fundamental of 
Entrepreneurship) 

Afternoon 
1.00 P.M to 4 P.M 

NEP 
All AECC-1,1 

NEP 
VAC-1.2- Health and Wellness 

CBCS 
Environmental Studies 

CBCS 

English-I (Commerce- Regular) 
N.B. The 1" Semester( Arts/Science/Commerce) for both NEP/CBCS Practical Examinations will be held 
after the winter break. The Practical Schedule will be notified later on. 

Controller' of Examinations i/e 
Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai 

Assam-782435 
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