

RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY

B.A/B.Sc.1st Semester Examination Schedule

November-2023

Exam Duration : Morning 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon –Afternoon 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M

(Arts & Science)

(Arts & Science)				
Date	Day	Morning	Afternoon	
		9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon	1.00 P.M to 4 P.M	
01-12-2023	Friday		NEP	
			All Major-1.1(Arts/sc)	
			CBCS	
			All HC-1.1 (Arts/Sc)	
05-12-2023	Tuesday		NEP	
			All Minor-1.1(Arts/sc)	
			CBCS	
			All HC-1.2 (Arts/Sc	
07-12-2023	Thursday		NEP	
			All Multidisciplinary-1.1(Arts/sc)	
			Multidisciplinary-BBM-1.1(Basics of Business Management -	
			For Arts and Science)	
			CBCS	
			Assamese/Bengali/Hindi/Manipuri/Statistics/Botany	
			DSC/GE	
09-12-2023	Saturday		NEP	
0, 12 2020			All AECC-1.1(Arts/sc)	
			CBCS	
			Education DSC/GE	
			Mathematics DSC/GE	
11-12-2023	Monday	NEP		
	•	VAC-1.1- Yoga		
		CBCS		
		History DSC/GE		
		Chemistry DSC/GE	NEP	
12-12-2023	Tuesday		VAC-1.2- Heath and Wellness	
			CBCS	
			All AECC(Arts)	
			NEP	
14-12-2023	Thursday			
			All SEC-1.1(Arts/sc)	
			CBCS	
			Economics DSC/GE	
			Physics DSC/GE	
			Zoology DSC/GE	
15-12-2023	Friday	CBCS	CBCS	
	-	Political Science DSC/GE	Environmental Studies	
18-12-2023	Monday		CBCS	
			English-I (Arts- Regular)	

N.B. The 1st Semester(Arts/Science/Commerce) for both NEP/CBCS Practical Examinations will be held after the winter break. The Practical Schedule will be notified later on.

Hojai

Date-02-11-2023

Controller of Examinations i/c Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai Assam-782435



RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY

B.Com.1st Semester Examination Schedule

November-2023

Exam Duration: Morning 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon –Afternoon 1.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M

(Commerce)

Date	Day	Morning	Afternoon
		9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon	1.00 P.M to 4 P.M
01-12-2023	Friday	NEP	
		Major-FAC-1.1	
		CBCS	
		FAC-HR-1.1	
05-12-2023	Tuesday	NEP	
		Minir-BNL-1.1	
		CBCS	
		BNL-HR-1.1	
07-12-2023	Thursday	NEP	
		Multidisciplinary-BEC-1.1(Business Economics)	
		CBCS	
		MEC-GE-1.1	
09-12-2023	Saturday		NEP
			All AECC-1.1
11-12-2023	Monday	NEP	
		VAC-1.1- Yoga	
12-12-2023	Tuesday		NEP
			VAC-1.2- Health and Wellne
14-12-2023	Thursday	NEP	
		SEC-FOE-1.1(Fundamental of	
		Entrepreneurship)	
		Entrepreneursmip)	
15-12-2023	Friday		CBCS
<u> </u>			Environmental Studies
8-12-2023	Monday		CBCS
			English-I (Commerce- Regul

N.B. The 1st Semester(Arts/Science/Commerce) for both NEP/CBCS Practical Examinations will be held after the winter break. The Practical Schedule will be notified later on.

Hojai Date-01-11-2023

Controller of Examinations i/c Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai Assam-782435